
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065251 7PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

70065277 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.85 3.10 64.64

70065287 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.95 3.95 82.75

70065392 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 21.04 3.25 68.38

70065393 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 21.00 3.25 68.25

70065402 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 21.03 4.70 98.84

70065437 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 21.00 4.70 98.70

70065453 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 20.98 3.10 65.04

70065459 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 20.99 3.95 82.91

70065473 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 21.03 4.70 98.84

70065490 P14 - (105066) Winwood PH 3 10PSSDA 21.09 4.15 87.52

70065503 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 21.03 3.95 83.07

70065521 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.99 4.70 98.65

70065543 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 7PSSDB 21.03 3.95 83.07

70065560 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 20.97 3.95 82.83

70065573 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 21.00 3.10 65.10

70065581 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 20.98 5.45 114.34

70065600 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 20.95 3.10 64.94

70065607 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 21.00 3.95 82.95

70065621 P14 - 100753 5PSSDB 21.04 3.95 83.11

70065639 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

70065652 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 21.01 5.45 114.50

70065670 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 21.02 3.10 65.16

70065675 7PSSDB 21.00 3.10 65.10

1984.55

5% -99.23

SUBTOTAL 1885.32

-$375.06

TOTAL $1510.26

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 5/17/2024

Jose Zayas R002438

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21

P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



